98000-01-002

PARTS GUIDE

Using the Parts Guide below, check to make sure all parts are included in the box.
If parts are missing or damaged call 1-888-830-1326.

PLEASE DO NOT RETURN THIS PRODUCT TO THE STORE.

Before installing your fan, record the following information for your records and warranty assist ance.

Model Name

F a n Pa rtS (Not Drawn to Scale) cata|°g No.

Date Purchased

Where Purchased

Serial No.
| |
Mﬁmopy Assembly

Missing / Broken Parts:
i‘é"siggél';ousing Call 1-888-830-1326
@nggggf;"’e Fan does not work:
1. Reference the Trouble Shooting guide in

your Instruction Manual.
2. Call your Local Service Center.
3. Call Technical Support at 901-248-2222.

For additional information on:
Hunter Products ¢ Trouble Shooting
Dealer Location e Service Center Locator
Call 1-800-448-6837
www.hunterfan.com

Blade Set { Glass Shade
K _ Motor / Housing Assembly Switch Housing for

Install without Light Kit

Blade Iron Set
H a rd Wa re (Drawn to Scale)

] BIVIARTA AR A

. #10 x 3 Wood Screw

QUL

#8 x 1 1/2 Wood Screw

Washer,
Installer Choice
for Flush Mounting

#10 Flat Washer

#8-32 x 3/4 Phillips Head
Screw and #8 Lockwasher
for Flush Mounting

#1032 x 3/8"
Hanger Bracket Screw

(67) #10-32 Screw, Shoulder

Hunter Fan Company

2500 Frisco Avenue
7, Memphis, TN 38114
www.hunterfan.com

#6-32 x 3/8"

Sems Screws @ Mounting Isolators

. Rubber Blade Grommets . Blade Armature Screw

_ Model # | 20751 20753 20758
P a rt S L I st Asm.Dwg. # 9300505 93240-02 93240-01
Finish Brushed Nickel |Weathered Brick White
1 Canopy Assembly 1 93005-00-803 | 93005-00-805 | 93005-00-802
2 |* Hanger Bracket Assembly 1 74090-02-000 | 74090-02-000 | 74090-02-000
3 |* Canopy 1 92697-01214 | 9269701213 | 92697-01-132
4 |* Canopy Tim Ring 1 84512-01214 | 8451201213 | 84512-01-132
7 Hanger Pipe Assembly 1 7422903214 | 7422903213 | 74229-24132
12 |*  Screw, Set 2 03009-01-000 | 03009-01-000 | 03009-01-000
47 Screw, Blade Iron Armature 1 63755-06232 | 6375505232 | 63755-05-133
28 Switch/Housing Assembly 1 9351909000 | 93519.02-000 | 93519-10-000
20 | Switch Housing, Lower 1 93509-02-214 | 9359902213 | 93599-02-132
30 | Switch Housing, Upper 1 84934-01214 | 8493401213 | 84934-01-132
22 | Fan Pull Chain Switch 1 63784-01-000 | 6378401000 | 63784-01-000
77 Light Pull Chain Switch 1 08183-03-133 | 0818303232 | 08183-03-133
28 |*  Break Away Connector 2 73384-01-000 | 7338401000 | 73384-01-000
32 | Reversing Switch 1 64302-02-000 | 64302-01-000 | 64302-02-000
83 | Reversing Switch Screw 2 03492-01-133 | 0349201232 | 03492-01-133
3 | Capacitor- Start 1 74132-06000 | 7413205000 | 74132-05-000
35 |+ Capacitor - Speed 1 74133-06:000 | 7413305000 | 74133-05-000
145 Globe Fitter 4 74180-01214 | 7418001213 | 74180-01-132
135 Lamp Holder Assembly 4 64018-01-000 | 64018-01:000 | 64018-01-000
164 Lamp Holder Assy Screw 4 06504-01-000 | 06504-01-000 | 06504-01-000
167 Socket Bracket 4 64017-03000 | 6401703000 | 64017-03-000
156 Thumb Screw 13 03077-08-133 | 0307708232 | 03077-08-133
33 | Plug Connector - Female 1 64020-01-000 | 64020-01-000 | 64020-01-000
32 | Light Plug Connector - Male 1 74242-01000 | 7424201000 | 74242-01-000
33 | Light Plug Connector - Female 1 74243-01000 | 7424301000 | 74243-01-000
67 | Assembly Screw 3 64555-00-133 | 6455502232 | 64555-02-133
133 [+ Pin, Female 7 07636-02-000 | 07636-02:000 | 07636-02-000
44 Blade Iron Set 1 7414349000 | 7414301213 | 74143-01132
46 Blade Set 1 7429619000 | 74296:03-000 | 74296-31-000
150 | Globe/Shade 4 84884-03-000 | 8483404-000 | 84884-03-000
170 | Switch Housing, Alternate 1 9300500873 | 93005:00-875 | 93005-00-872
171 |* _ Switch Housing Cover, Altemnate 1 73853-01-214 | 7385301213 | 73853-01-132
172 |*_ Switch Housing, Lower, Altemate 1 84417-01214 | 8441701213 | 84417-01132
173 |*_ Switch Housing Plug Button, Altemate 1 73854-01214 | 7385401116 | 73854-01-132
60 |* Hardware Kit 1 9341400855 | 93414.00-852 | 93414-00-857
61 Washer, Installers Choice 1 73788-01-000 | 73788-01-000 | 73788-01-000
62 Screw, Canopy 3 7451004133 | 7451004232 | 74510-04-132
63 Screw, LP Washer 3 74508-06232 | 7450806232 | 74508-06-232
64 Screw, Wood 2 06512-01-000 | 0651201000 | 06512-01-000
65 Screw, Wood 2 03144-03000 | 0314403000 | 03144-03-000
66 Grommet, Blade 16 05989-01-000 | 05989-01-000 | 05989-02-000
67 Screw, Shoulder 16 6373001232 | 6373001232 | 63730-01-133
) Washer, Flat 4 06301-01-000 | 06301-01-000 | 06301-01-000
69 Screw, Machine, 6-32 6 74506-36-133 | 7450636232 | 74506-36-133
70 Wire Nut 4 05172-01-000 | 0517201000 | 05172-01-000
71 Mounting Isolator 2 7413501000 | 7413501000 | 74135-01-000
75 |* Balancing Kit 1 07570-01-000 | 0757001000 | 07570-01-000
91 | Parts Guide 1 98000-01-002 | 98000-01-002 | 98000-01-002
93 |* Trim Ring Instruction Sheet (English) 1 4139401000 | 4139401-000 | 41394-01-000
94 |* Trim Ring Instruction Sheet (Spanish) 1 4139402000 | 41394.02-000 | 41394-02-000
101 |* Owners Manual (English) 1 4134301000 | 4134301-000 | 41343-01-000
102 |* Owners Manual (Spanish) 1 4134302000 | 4134302-000 | 41343-02-000
120 |* Site Prep Guide (Engiish) 1 4127801000 | 41278:01-000 | 41278-01-000
121 _|* Site Prep Guide (Spanish) 1 4127802000 | 41278:02-000 | 41278-02-000
138 |* Light Kit Instruction Sheet (English) 1 4139501000 | 41395:01-000 | 41395-01-000
139 |* Light Kit Instruction Sheet (Spanish) 1 4139502000 | 41395:02-000 | 41395-02-000

* Items Not Shown




